Jim Falls Slalom Results
August 16, 2015
Jim Falls, WI

C1
Dale Fanney

K1
Scott Stalheim
Tom Wood

K1 Rec long

Scott Stalheim

Jeff Jensen

Tom Wood

Matt Maitland (Jnr)

K1/K1W Rec short
Jeff Jensen

Katelyn Filbrandt
Jesse Marley

0C1/0C1WwW
Glenn Felske
Dave Friend
Michelle Grimm
Jeff Jensen

Dale Fanney
Pete Rechtfertig
Josh Dubois

0C2/0C2W/0C2 Mixed
Michelle Grimm

& Dave Friend
Katelyn Filbrandt

& Michelle Grimm
Dale Fanney/Tom Wood
Josh Dubois/Dave Friend
Katelyn Filbrandt

& Dave Friend

321.62

187.69
227.84

196.66
205.86
259.89
557.57

300.35
369.62
475.18

252.00
254.20
258.29
284.33
340.33
348.52
737.72

294.24
334.12
376.33
429.38

429.38



